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CHALONS EN 

CHAMPAGNE

25 mars 2017

CHAMPAGNE

22 avril 2017

TROYES ERMITAGE

6 mai 2017

VAL SECRET

13 mai 2017

POURSAUDES

3 juin 2017
TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 8 ASCLF CRNA EST (Aviation Civile) 232 230 224 219 0 905

2 5 MOET ET CHANDON 239 221 220 231 0 911 -6

3 10 GARNISON MOURMELON 240 234 218 238 0 930 -19 -25

4 4 AGJSEP CHAMPAGNE 239 229 230 235 9 933 -3 -28

5 7 CIC SNVB 252 224 238 244 0 958 -25 -53

6 13 CE CERA 254 235 248 251 0 988 -30 -83

7 2 AS Crédit Agricole NORD EST 267 266 235 247 0 1015 -27 -110

8 6 GECA 286 244 271 231 0 1032 -17 -127

9 14 SAINT GALL 262 229 310 253 0 1054 -22 -149

10 11 ATSCAF MARNE 425 257 231 239 0 1152 -98 -247

11 1 PSA CHARLEVILLE 271 235 399 263 0 1168 -16 -263

12 15 MUMM PERRIER JOUET 272 288 399 307 0 1266 -98 -361

13 9 PAR 72 255 633 399 498 0 1785 -519 -880

14 3 ASCCM 408 633 399 498 0 1938 -153 -1033

15 12 ISOL TOITURE 483 633 399 498 0 2013 -75 -1108

16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2013 905

17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 905

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES


